Informe generado el 14 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:53

Final Juveniles

Ordenes de Salida

29 de Octubre de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

DAENERYS
LERCHENBERGB
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / JESSY
ROY X JUSTINIAN
XX /2013 /BAYO /
SF

JAMESON
WHITESNAKE /
FUTANJA / 2014 /
CASTANA / KWPN

INDIGO BLUE
BIOLLEY
CHACCO BLUE /
BELLISIMA
BIOLLEY X
ARGENTINUS /
2008 / CASTANO /
BWP

JINESSE YAR
EL SALVADOR /
ZINESSE X ZENTO
/2014 / CASTANO
/ KWPN

CASALLINA
D'AIX
CASALL / B-
CHEPETTA / 2013
/ CASTANO /
HOLST

TAILORMADE
BACENTO
BALOUBET DU
ROUET / GENTORA
/2006 / CASTANA
/ OLDBG

L.A.C.

142303

133127

138243

163224

155749

112588

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DEL BURGO
LEGARRA,
Carla
CARLA DEL
BURGO
LEGARRA /
NONE

SERRATS
IBANEZ, Ana
NICOLAS
CHAVEZ
GUERRERO /
NONE

ALEA
CABALLERO,
Paola
PAOLA ALEA
CABALLERO /
BIOLLEY

FERNANDEZ
SAEZ,
Chantal

ROMINA SAEZ

CLAPES / NONE

GIL
MARTINEZ,
Roman
OIHANE
GARCIA
URTASUN /
SCHMITT,
WILHELM

PEREZ
MORILLO,
Manuel
FERNANDO
PEREZ DIEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

232464

256215

221137

276646

220200

145036

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total

acumulado

9,0

47,0

8,0

19,0

8,0

4,0



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

QUIBBEL
WIBBEL
QUALITY TIME /
7 CARTONNE X
PUSCHKIN D /
2012 / ALAZAN /
WESTF

VENUS D AS DE
PIC
QUITE EASY / LILLY
X GALOUBET A /
2009 / CASTANA /
SF

FURIAZZO DE
L'AUBREE
NERVOSO /

9 ATYSSE DE
L'AUBREE X
LAVILLON /2015 /
CASTANO / SF

CITY MEEL
OKAVANGO

SEMILLY / PRUNE

10 DU VANLOUP X
ECHOGENE

LATOUR /2012 /
ALAZAN / SF

PRINCESA
VICTORIO / FRANZI
1 /2012 / CASTANO

/ HANN

11

VAREDO DU RU
UTRILLO Z/
FALAISE DU

SEREIN X URIEL
D'ORVAL /2009 /
CASTANA / SF

12

EFONBOY H
ZAPATERO VDL /
13 TABITHA G X VDL
NECKAR /2009 /
CASTANO / KWPN

EMIR DE

BURGO
14 UNTOUCHABLE /
QUEEN OF BURGO
/2014 / BAYO / SF

ARMANI DE
BAUSSY
KANNAN / VALDY
15 DES VIGNES X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY /
2010 / CASTANO /
SF

L.A.C.

156149

143528

142941

155309

135367

126384

153915

144554

137601

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
TAPETADO,
Alicia
MARIA GARCIA-
PERTUSA
BODEGA /
HELMI
WELLMANN

GUTIERREZ
BLANCO,
Natalia
NGB / MME
ASTRID VAN
DAMME
COURTECUISSE

OCANA
SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ /
LAURENT
GATINEAU

GIRALT
MARTINEZ,
Maria
LABATI
INVESTMENT /
LES CHAMPS
DE LOSQUE

VEGA
FERNANDEZ,
Leo
INIGO REY
ACEBAL / NONE

RAPOSO
ROCA,
Martina
JOSE MARIA
MATEOS
SALGADO /
NONE

SUAREZ
TORRES,
Candela
XABIER
BLANCO
TORRES / NONE

LANDETA
SMITH,
Garazi

RASPUTIN 301

S.L. / NONE

PAZOS
HERMO,
Marina

LUCIA PAZOS
HERMO / NONE

L.D.N.

239008

259124

242100

319429

295370

225950

219250

237184

194659

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

21,0

12,0

16,0

4,0

4,0

23,0

8,0

0,0

0,0



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

VANDY DU BOIS
D ELLE
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / JE ME
SOUVIEN DELLE X
SOUVIENS TOI il /
2009 / CASTANO /
SF

VIVA LA VIDA
LR
VIVANT VAN DE
17 HEFFINK / CALVISA
X CALVARO / 2014
/ CASTANO /
OLDBG

16

BAILA DU
VEILLON
RAMSES DU
VEILLON / OHANAE
D'ERBIERS / 2011
/ CASTANO / SF

18

LEGOS DE
LEIGHAN
SIR ELTON JOHN /
LANCA X LANCER
11/2016/
CASTANO / CDE

19

QUIALINA D
QUIDAM DE REVEL
20 / SALINA IV X
CENTO /2011 /
ALAZAN / SF

KRISTAL’S
BEAUTY B
F-ONE USA /
21 056-002-W002702
INSHALLAH DE
MUZE / 2015 /
CASTANO / KWPN

FLORENCE
WARRANT /
22 NORELJA X ALMOX
PRINTS J / 2010 /
CASTARNA / KWPN

GLAMOUR
EXCENELV /
ZEVITAV/ 2011/
CASTANO / KWPN

23

L.A.C.

144701

134277

144511

155405

147190

139656

121150

150797

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PALAU
ZARRALUQUI,
Jacobo
RENO
AMUSEMENT
S.L/ NONE

SAGARDUY
BENGOA,
Alex
ANA TERESA
BENGOA SIMON
/ NONE

CORTAZAR
FERRER,
Daniela

AITOR
CORTAZAR
ALVAREZ / M.
AMBROISE
BRETECHE

RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ,
Emma
EMMA
RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ /
MANUEL
ANDRES
HOLGADO

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO,
Lucia
LUCIA
FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO /
NONE

COBO
TERAN, Celia
Y.VALBANERA
S.L. / NONE

SOLA
NAVARRO,

Maria
YOLANDA
NAVARRO
MARCOS /

NONE

REGIL
CUNARRO,
Aitana
CENTRO HIPICO
LAREDO /
NONE

L.D.N.

138742

219125

219142

333368

221503

211588

200153

192930

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

4,0

4,0

0,0

8,0

3,0

0,0

0,0

8,0



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

NASA DEL
AMOR
INALHO DEL AMOR
/ CHACHARI
GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2017 /
ALAZAN / AA.

L.A.C.

148583

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARAT
MACIAS,
Marta
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ /
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO

L.D.N.

222596

Pais

ES

Total
acumulado

43,0
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